NOL Klubbmesterskap sprint 08.05.2018

Brikke

61171

86892

502352
228498
86885

500241
207904
207902
159671
207903
197736
203258
197939

505752
214508
228516
182001
213060
207703
215912
505373
503982
241871
212548
228499
213013
212095
212476
207907
65280

480044

212066
212631
212505
211939
228501
228549
214611
11776

228465
228489
228513
228518

Navn

Post/EKT-kode---->
Simen Wastlund
Jakob Lge

Robert Fredriksen
Jon Are Myhrer
Petter Lge

Jarn Myrland

Rune Engehult
Aasmund Slokvik
Knut Urdalen

Rune Mork

Silje Lysbakken
@yvind Staren
Even Andre Thorbjgrnsen

Post/EKT-kode---->
Synne Sandven

Jon Lars Hovdejord
Ingeborg Hovdejord
Kristin Sandven
Emma Engehult
Randi Mork

Anette Hagen
Sveinung Rekaa
Joanna Buchazc Eie
Anne Elisabeth Lysbakken
Ada Otilie Borkamo
Ingrid Haugen

Line B. Simones

Ea Lysbakken

Sigrid Buchazc Eie
Gunvor Bergskas
Dan Kristensen
Hugo Christensen

Post/EKT-kode---->
Rasmus Engehult
Kristian Mork

Sondre Dahl Borkamo
Balder Lysbakken
Alfred Hagen Urdalen
Syver Urdalen

Iver W Sgrensen
Magnus B. Eie

Maja Kristensen

Eir Lysbakken

Eira Mork

Tuva Dahl Borkamo
Anne Carine Dahl Borkamo
Nora Dahl Borkamo
Ingvild B. Eie

Nils Thomas Lysbakken
Mika Kristensen

Laypelegger:
Harald Kvisli

Tid

16:52
18:53
19:51
20:10
21:36
22:38
22:55
23:04
23:08
24:25
26:10
26:36
22:27

17:20
17:50
18:30
18:55
19:47
21:37
21:40
23:02
23:14
26:03
27:36
29:09
38:00
48:26
50:00
1:07:45
21:27
21:37

08:09
10:39
11:08
11:50
12:43
12:47
13:46
14:47
16:16
21:10
23:05
29:40

Laype

3,1 km A-lang
3,1 km A-lang
3,1 km A-lang
3,1 km A-lang
3,1 km A-lang
3,1 km A-lang
3,1 km A-lang
3,1 km A-lang
3,1 km A-lang
3,1 km A-lang
3,1 km A-lang
3,1 km A-lang
3,1 km A-lang

2,3 km A-kort
2,3 km A-kort
2,3 km A-kort
2,3 km A-kort
2,3 km A-kort
2,3 km A-kort
2,3 km A-kort
2,3 km A-kort
2,3 km A-kort
2,3 km A-kort
2,3 km A-kort
2,3 km A-kort
2,3 km A-kort
2,3 km A-kort
2,3 km A-kort
2,3 km A-kort
2,3 km A-kort
2,3 km A-kort

1,1 km N-lgype
1,1 km N-lgype
1,1 km N-lgype
1,1 km N-lgype
1,1 km N-lgype
1,1 km N-lgype
1,1 km N-lgype
1,1 km N-lgype
1,1 km N-lgype
1,1 km N-lgype
1,1 km N-lgype
1,1 km N-lgype
1,1 km N-lgype
1,1 km N-lgype
1,1 km N-lgype
1,1 km N-lgype
1,1 km N-lgype

Min/km Klubb

1/166
00:36
00:41
00:34
00:31
00:34
00:36
00:40

5:26
6:05
6:24
6:30
6:58
7:18
7:24
7:26
7:28
7:53
8:26
8:35
7:15

NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL 00:41
NOL 00:42
Bg OL 03:25
NOL 00:37

1/166
00:36
00:41

7:32
7:45
8:03
8:13
8:36
9:24
9:25
10:01
10:06
11:20
12:00
12:40
16:31
21:03
21:44
29:27
9:20
9:24

NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL

00:37
01:44
00:48
00:46
01:09
00:35
01:13
01:16
00:42
03:58
00:58
02:47
02:56
00:51
00:45

1/163
NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL

7:25
9:41
10:07
10:45
11:34
11:37
12:31
13:26
14:47
19:15
20:59
26:58
Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt

01:05
01:45
01:36
01:09
01:13
02:36
01:27
01:49
02:19
02:21
01:50

2/146

02:12
02:03
02:51
02:11
02:28
02:20
02:27
02:12
02:51
03:02
02:26
02:13

2/146
02:32
02:24

03:04
02:26
02:51
03:00
05:09
02:55
03:12
03:39
05:17
04:16
03:39
09:43
08:05
03:10
02:53

2/143

02:56
03:22
02:48
02:46
02:38
02:36
03:42
04:38
04:28
05:17
06:54

Deltakere: 48

Sglv Brns Disk
3/152
04:32
04:56
04:45
04:59
05:33
05:33
05:41
05:25

4/153 5/154 6/155
00:19
00:20
00:24
00:23
00:24
00:24
02:41
00:22
00:22
00:26
00:27
00:32

01:47
01:58
01:53
02:04
02:17
02:14
02:02
02:42
02:09
02:28
02:16
02:08

00:30
00:28
00:29
00:29
00:28
00:29
00:27
00:27
00:25
00:32
00:28
00:27

07:16
06:25
06:00
05:27

3/151
04:15

4/154 5/168 6/140
02:26

02:40

03:14
03:36
03:00
02:59
04:19
04:15
03:13
03:53
04:25
05:55
04:36
07:53
07:44
08:52
22:56
03:41
04:01

03:33
03:54
03:41
03:20
03:39
03:43
03:36
03:57
04:32
04:49
05:12
07:22
07:52
07:52
06:43
03:50
04:08

03:29
04:37
04:20
04:14
04:13
05:19
07:02
06:52
05:19
07:31
05:33
17:56
10:03
07:46
05:24
04:07

02:51
02:24
02:29
02:07
02:24
02:38
03:13
02:56
05:20
05:30
05:59
05:15
02:10
02:48
3/142 4/145
00:29
02:13
01:42
02:14
02:33
02:31
02:38
03:20
03:06
05:18
04:20
05:20

5/140 6/166
01:02
00:44
01:01
00:46
00:56
01:25
01:30
00:56
01:21
02:14
02:28

01:25
01:22
01:48
02:36
02:34
01:38
02:09
02:25
03:12
03:46
04:55

00:37
00:35
00:38
00:36
01:01
01:04
00:47
00:59
01:07
01:52

Antall;

7/151

01:56
02:42
02:16
02:30
02:27
02:20
02:31
02:45
02:36
02:41
02:39
02:46

7/161

01:53
01:47
01:36
01:46
02:43
02:45
02:07
02:04
02:43
02:59
02:26
03:01
04:27
04:19
12:58
01:52
02:27

7/161

01:08
01:11
01:18
01:50
01:38
01:32
01:05
02:00
02:29
02:55
04:50

8/168

02:20
02:33
02:21
02:41
03:06
03:04
02:31
04:42
02:39
03:10
03:05
02:38

8/249
00:21
00:23

00:22
00:21
00:39
00:29
00:22
00:24
00:28
00:26
00:29
00:37
00:20
00:25
01:06
00:29
00:28

8/249

00:23
00:25
00:30
00:25
00:41
00:20
00:30
00:35
01:04
01:05
01:31

9/140

02:39
02:52
02:41
03:16
03:16
03:32
02:53
03:15
03:20
04:13
03:45
03:32

v2.11.14

10/16111/249

01:16
01:17
01:29
01:32
01:37
01:49
01:18
01:45
01:43
02:05
01:41
01:46

00:19
00:17
00:19

00:23
00:26
00:22
00:19
00:22
00:23
00:26
00:24
00:21



